MS54XX Miniature SMD Pressure Sensor
DA54XX_015 May 9, 2010
000054XX280 ECN 1348 1/10
• 1, 7, 12, and 70 bar absolute pressure range
• Uncompensated
• Piezoresistive silicon micromachined sensor
• Miniature surface mount
• Ceramic or PCB carrier

PACKING TUBE OUTLINES
All measures in mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product code Product Art. No Package
MS5401-AM Miniature pressure sensor 1 bar, High sensitivity 325401001 Ceramic carrier
MS5401-APF Miniature pressure sensor 1 bar, High sensitivity 325401004 PCB Carrier
MS5401-BM Pressure sensor 1 bar, High linearity 325401000 Ceramic carrier
MS5401-BPF Pressure sensor 1 bar, High linearity 325401005 PCB Carrier
MS5407-AM Miniature pressure sensor 7 bar, High sensitivity 325407000 Ceramic carrier
MS5412-BM Pressure sensor 12 bar, High linearity 325412000 Ceramic carrier
MS5470-AM Miniature pressure sensor 70 bar, High sensitivity 325470000 Ceramic carrier
AXX = high sensitivity
BXX = high linearity
XMX = anticorrosive and antimagnetic metallic cap
XPX = plastic cap